Time/Dist

6.74
7.30
7.50
7.56
7.60
7.63
7.80
7.87
7.89
8.00
8.02
8.03
8.09
8.09
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.27
8.34
8.41
8.59
8.68
8.87
8.91
9.14

791
8.42
8.55
8.74
8.90

2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men

Athlete

50 Metres (No Blocks)

Date

Native Indoor 6.82 Dec-30-80 John Evans BKT
Open Indoor 6.82 Dec-30-80 John Evans BKT

Ryder Hardy
Michael Szwydky
Anthony Rock
Daniel Okeay

Spencer Bergermann

Nikolas Bantle
Tyas Fedorchuk
Liam Love
Kaiden Pringle
Ben Yungmann
Josh Tam

Deegan Wapass
Seth Wagner
Nathan Granger
Logan Leakos
Nickolai Rossouw
Josh Matsyk
Isaac Vandenhurk
Carson Klath
Dawson Fitch
Levi Rosenberg
Nicholas Ambrose
Dominic Moser
Jack Linklater
Boedy Vanthuyne

Native Indoor 7.59 May-01-99 Tyler Sivertson STFC
Open Indoor 7.59 May-01-99 Tyler Sivertson STFC

Ryder Hardy

Ben Adam
Anthony Rock
Michael Szwydky
Eoghan O'Connor

04
04
04
04
04
04
05
04
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

60 Metres (No Blocks)

04
03
04
04
03

RIVA
STFC
SLLT
QPTC
QPTC
STFC
STFC
STFC
STFC
QPTC
PRAT
UNSK
STFC
RIVA
STFC
PAAC
EXCL
STFC
STFC
QPTC
STFC
RIVA
STFC
STFC
STFC

RIVA
EXCL
SLLT
STFC
STFC

17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016

10/02/2017
03/12/2016
31/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016

Location

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

9.09
9.11
9.28
9.32
9.37
9.39
9.46
9.57
9.58
9.68
9.70
9.74
9.77
9.80
9.91
10.01
10.14
10.25
10.30
10.36
10.46
10.47

19.04
19.53
20.73
20.91
21.27
21.48
21.52
21.86
21.96
22.59
23.23

Kaiden Pringle
Daniel Okeay
Tyas Fedorchuk
Peter Boersch
Nathan Granger
Ashton Dagenais
Gabriel Nestorik
Ben Yungmann
Josh Matsyk
William Somers
Logan Leakos
Nickolai Rossouw
Isaac Vandenhurk
Carson Klath
Jackson Kitz
William Somers
Nicholas Ambrose
Ethan Morhart
Levi Rosenberg
Abraham Makaby
Sebastian Dreger
Tayen Lloyd

Native Indoor 19.27 Mar-05-09 Atlee Simon QCST
Open Indoor 19.27 Mar-05-09 Atlee Simon QCST

Ryder Hardy
Williams Ogunnubi
Anthony Rock

Sam Edwards
Michael Szwydky
Daniel Okeay
Parker Peterson
Spencer Bergermann
Josh Matsyk
Nathan Granger
Peter Boersch

2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men
Athlete

60 Metres (No Blocks) Cont'd

04
04
05
05
05
03
03
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05

150 Metres (No Blocks)

04
05
04
03
04
04
04
04
05
05
05

STFC
QPTC
STFC
EXCL
RIVA
QPTC
RIVA
QPTC
EXCL
EXCL
STFC
PAAC
STFC
STFC
EXCL
EXCL
RIVA
EXCL
STFC
RIVA
LMTC
EXCL

RIVA
RIVA
SLLT
STFC
STFC
QPTC
STFC
QPTC
EXCL
RIVA
EXCL

Date

26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
03/03/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
03/03/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016

17/03/2017
17/03/2017
31/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
10/02/2017

Location

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Alberta
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta
Regina
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina



Time/Dist

23.35
23.46
23.88
24.11
24.46
24.78
25.04
25.08
25.20
25.44
27.50

2:20.28
2:30.34
2:38.61
2:40.32
2:41.14
2:41.64
2:41.77
2:42.18
2:46.10
2:46.69
2:47.90
2:51.21
2:55.99
2:56.05
2:57.89
2:59.14
3:00.59
3:10.61
3:13.54
3:31.91

Deegan Wapass
Emmett Box
Carson Klath
William Somers
Dominic Moser
Dawson Fitch
Kinley Cross Child
Jackson Kitz
Colby Decker
Jesse Klinger
Mason Tuckanow

Native Indoor 2:10.98 Mar-01-14 Ron MacLean QCST
Open Indoor 2:10.98 Mar-01-14 Ron MacLean QCST

Teijon Abel Douglas

Sam Edwards
Kesar Shannon
Kiernan Fisher
Daniel Eiswerth
Rayden Ottman
Abraham Makaby
Rhys Parrott
Loukas Sherlock
Jack Hischebett
Logan Kaban
Dawson Fitch
Logan Leakos
Peter Boersch
Parker Peterson
Kinley Cross Child
John Natcher
Dominic Moser
Ethan Morhart
Colby Decker

2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men

Athlete

150 Metres (No Blocks) Cont'd

05
04
05
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
03

03
03
04
04
03
04
04
03
05
05
04
05
05
05
04
04
07
05
04
04

UNSK
STFC
STFC
EXCL
STFC
QPTC
STFC
EXCL
LMTC
STFC
NBLT

800 Metres

QPTC
STFC
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
QPTC
RIVA
EXCL
TIST
EXCL
EXCL
QPTC
STFC
EXCL
STFC
STFC
STFC
STFC
EXCL
LMTC

Date

17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
31/03/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016

03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
17/03/2017

Location

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon



2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men
Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
1200 Metres
Native Indoor 3:30.66 Feb-28-14 Ron MacLean QCST
Open Indoor 3:30.66 Feb-28-14 Ron MacLean QCST
4:16.09 Abraham Makaby 04 RIVA 10/02/2017 Regina
4:20.18 Daniel Eiswerth 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
4:20.36 Rhys Parrott 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
4:24.88 Kiernan Fisher 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4:26.10 Jack Hischebett 05 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
4:33.00 Seth Wagner 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4:36.79 Logan Kaban 04 EXCL 03/03/2017 Manitoba
4:37.59 John Natcher 07 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4:47.66 Dawson Fitch 05 QPTC 10/02/2017 Regina
4:54.78 Ethan Gilbey 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
50m Hurdles (No Blocks) Cont'd
9.88 Jack Linklater 05 STFC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
60m Hurdles .76m (No Blocks)
Native Indoor 9.80 Mar-20-10 Nicholas Keenan RIVA
Open Indoor 9.80 Mar-20-10 Nicholas Keenan RIVA
9.99 Tiago Dimande 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.70 Ben Yungmann 04 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
10.77 Josh Tam 05 PRAT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
11.03 Parker Peterson 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.10 Isaac VVandenhurk 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.22 Nathan Granger 05 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.23 Kesar Shannon 04 EXCL 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.27 Kinley Cross Child 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.33 Levi Rosenberg 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
12.58 Kaiden Pringle 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
13.52 Seth Wagner 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
13.54 Dominic Moser 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon



2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men
Time/Dist Athlete Date Location
High Jump

Native Indoor 1.66m Dec-07-13 Calvin Napope CCTC

Open Indoor 1.66m Dec-07-13 Calvin Napope CCTC
1.35m Ben Adam 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.34m Boedy Vanthuyne 05 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.34m Isaac Vandenhurk 04 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.34m Josh Matsyk 05 EXCL 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.30m Peter Boersch 05 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.26m Kiernan Fisher 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.25m Tyson Thurman 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.25m Jackson Kitz 05 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.25m Dawson Nicholls 05 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.21m Nikolas Bantle 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.20m Parker Peterson 04 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.16m Levi Rosenberg 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.16m Dominic Moser 05 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
1.15m William Somers 04 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.15m Ethan Morhart 04 EXCL 26/01/2017 Saskatoon
1.15m Tayen Lloyd 05 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
1.15m William Somers 04 EXCL 10/02/2017 Regina
1.00m Logan Leakos 05 STFC 26/01/2017 Saskatoon

Long Jump

Native Indoor 5.69m Dec-07-13 Calvin Napope CCTC

Open Indoor 5.69m Dec-07-13 Calvin Napope CCTC
4.75m Ben Adam 03 EXCL 03/12/2016 Regina
4.58m Ryder Hardy 04 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4.50m Williams Ogunnubi 05 RIVA 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4.41m Sam Edwards 03 STFC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
4.38m Anthony Rock 04 SLLT 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4.11m Michael Szwydky 04 STFC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
4.10m Daniel Okeay 04 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
4.00m Spencer Bergermann 04 QPTC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
3.99m Isaac VVandenhurk 04 STFC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
3.87m Parker Peterson 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon
3.72m Ashton Dagenais 03 QPTC 03/12/2016 Saskatoon
3.67m Kaiden Pringle 04 STFC 17/03/2017 Saskatoon



Time/Dist

3.63m
3.62m
3.62m
3.59m
3.54m
3.53m
3.52m
3.44m
3.43m
3.41m
3.36m
3.35m
3.34m
3.31m
3.31m
3.31m
3.18m
3.16m
3.11m
3.01m
2.93m
2.87m
2.72m
1.98m
1.84m
1.67m
1.67m
1.66m

11.76m
10.53m
8.51m
8.39m
7.86m

2017 Indoor Rankings

Bantam Men

Athlete

Long Jump (Cont'd)

Peter Boersch 05 EXCL
Logan Leakos 05 STFC
Dawson Nicholls 05 EXCL
Josh Matsyk 05 EXCL
Sebastian Dreger 05 LMTC
Nikolas Bantle 04 STFC
Kesar Shannon 04 EXCL
Ben Yungmann 04 QPTC
Nickolai Rossouw 05 PAAC
Levi Rosenberg 05 STFC
Odin Bakke 04 STFC
Emmett Box 04 STFC
Dominic Moser 05 STFC
Deegan Wapass 05 UNSK
William Somers 04 EXCL
Ethan Morhart 04 EXCL
Jackson Kitz 05 EXCL
Tayen Lloyd 05 EXCL
Nicholas Ambrose 05 RIVA
Mason Tuckanow 03 NBLT
Colby Decker 04 LMTC
Rhys Parrott 03 EXCL
Tyas Fedorchuk 05 STFC
Nathan Granger 05 RIVA
Boedy Vanthuyne 05 STFC
Jack Linklater 05 STFC
Carson Klath 05 STFC
Seth Wagner 05 STFC

Shot Put 3kg

Native Indoor 13.59m Apr-20-13 Calvin Napope CCTC
Open Indoor 13.59m Apr-20-13 Calvin Napope CCTC

Anthony Rock 04 SLLT
Ben Adam 03 EXCL
Tiago Dimande 04 STFC
Sebastian Dreger 05 LMTC
Parker Peterson 04 STFC

Date

10/02/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
03/12/2016

17/03/2017
03/12/2016
17/03/2017
17/03/2017
17/03/2017

Location

Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

7.44m
7.24m
7.05m
6.89m
6.47m
6.46m
6.24m
6.05m
5.86m
5.79m
5.57m
5.48m
5.31m
5.17m
5.13m
4.78m
4.76m
4.65m
4.49m
4.41m
4.39m

1297
1157
1133
727
660
619
552
517
478
475
466
462
436
432
432

Colton Crowdis
Kesar Shannon
Daniel Okeay
Ryder Hardy
Jackson Kitz
Peter Boersch
Ben Yungmann
Colby Decker
Nathan Granger
William Somers
Josh Matsyk
Ethan Morhart
Logan Leakos
Nicholas Ambrose
Rhys Parrott
Nathan Wiens
Tyas Fedorchuk
Levi Rosenberg
Nickolai Rossouw
Carson Klath
Kaiden Pringle

Ben Adam
Ryder Hardy
Anthony Rock
Kesar Shannon
Peter Boersch
Rhys Parrott
Daniel Okeay
Sebastian Dreger
Jackson Kitz
Ben Yungmann
Nathan Granger
William Somers
Kaiden Pringle
Josh Matsyk
Tyas Fedorchuk

2017 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Bantam Men

Shot Put 3kg (Cont'd)

05
04
04
04
05
05
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
03
07
05
05
05
05
04

03
04
04
04
05
03
04
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05

YLTC
EXCL
QPTC
RIVA
EXCL
EXCL
QPTC
LMTC
RIVA
EXCL
EXCL
EXCL
STFC
RIVA
EXCL
RIVA
STFC
STFC
PAAC
STFC
STFC

Triathlon

EXCL
RIVA
SLLT
EXCL
EXCL
EXCL
QPTC
LMTC
EXCL
QPTC
RIVA
EXCL
STFC
EXCL
STFC

Date

03/03/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
17/03/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
03/03/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017

03/12/2016
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
03/12/2016
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017

Location

Manitoba
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Alberta

Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon

Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Regina
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon



Time/Dist

426
421
384
368
356
353
346

Ethan Morhart
Logan Leakos
Nickolai Rossouw
Carson Klath
Colby Decker
Nicholas Ambrose
Levi Rosenberg

2017 Indoor Rankings

Athlete

Bantam Men

Triathlon (Cont'd)

04
05
05
05
04
05
05

EXCL
STFC
PAAC
STFC
LMTC
RIVA
STFC

Date

10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017
10/02/2017
26/01/2017
26/01/2017

Location

Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Saskatoon
Regina

Saskatoon
Saskatoon



